Carbon Economy Trimmers
Type CT15 Series
Literature No. 1773208
Issued: 01-06
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in millimetres
unless otherwise specified.

Black CB155378 CB155241 CB155382 CB155243 CB155244 CB155245 CB155246
Red CB155379 CB155452 CB155385 CB155492 CB155475 CB155770 CB155491
How to Order
CT15 L H5 102 M
Common Part
K - Cross Slot
L - Arrow Head
M - Hex Centre
N - Plug In
G - Plug In 90°
Adjustment Style
H5 - 5.0mm
V12 - 12.5mm
V15 - 15.0mm
Orientation / Pin Pitch Resistance Value
CT15 - 15mm
Carbon Trimmer
The first two digits are
significant figures of
resistance value. The third
digit denotes the number
of zeros following.
e.g. 100R: 101
1K: 102
10K: 103
100K: 104
Tolerance
K - 10%
(Special)
M - 20%
N - 30%
(>1 Meg)